
 2019-20 Teacher Substitute List

First Last Teacher Sub Address City ST Zip Home Phone Cell Phone Email

Madeline Baas HS (614) 260-0014 madeline.baas@ptsem.edu

Jesse Barkalow HS 201 Loetscher Pl, #214 Princeton NJ 08540 (719) 651-8653 jtbarkalow@gmail.com

Karen Barrows WE 1843 Spruce St. Hamilton NJ 08610 (609) 888-0759 (609) 213-2711 kbarrows@optonline.net

Emily Bates 2nd 39 Anne St Hillsborough NJ 08844 (908) 431-5790 (209) 927-5114 drey0203@yahoo.com

Jeffrey Berliner 2nd 30 Stonebridge Ln Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 514-2690 (917) 971-4643 berlij01@yahoo.com

Karen Berliner 2nd 30 Stonebridge Ln Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 514-2690 (917) 969-8545 karen_s_berliner@yahoo.com

Jennifer Borowski 2nd 19 York Dr Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 683-9367 (609) 651-6785 jenn@borowski.net

Josie Brothers K/1 (Youth) 91 Mercer St Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 279-1451 (609) 480-5042 Josie.Brothers@outlook.com

Mary Brown K/1 741 Cherry Valley Road Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 466-8191 (609) 937-7067 marykbrown@gmail.com

Laura Carter 5th 34 Parkside Dr Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 683-5672 (609) 638-6094 ljcarter@mrscarter.org

Lynn Charles 3rd/4th 39 Trewbridge Ct Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 731-9389 lynnrcharles@gmail.com

Lynn Ann Cornell 3rd/4th 421 Silvia Street Ewing NJ 08628 (609) 439-3966 (609) 439-3966 lynnann30@hotmail.com

Cathy Davis Age 2 130 Dodds Ln Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 924-7465 (609) 405-6115 catherine.davis@ptsem.edu

Melissa Davis WE 482 Princeton Kingston Rd Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 683-1624 (678) 358-7955 mdavis1@att.net

Lynn Dippold 3rd/4th 61 Red Oak Way Belle Mead NJ 08502 (908) 904-1850 ldippold@msn.com

Janine Edwards 5th 5 Union Street Kingston NJ 08528 (609) 933-7499 (609) 933-7499 nonsunblob@gmail.com

Mark Edwards HS 61 Nassau Street Princeton NJ 08542 (609) 933-7599 mark.edwards@nassauchurch.org

Elizabeth Gift Age 2 102 Walker Rd Washington Crossing PA 18977 (215) 493-0292 (267) 229-1345 eagift@alum.mit.edu

Nancy Gross Age 2 4902 Schindler Dr. S Monmouth Junction NJ 08852 (609) 799-0276 (609) 721-3523 nancy.gross@ptsem.edu

Scott Harmon MS 27 Linden Lane Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 213-1502 (978) 5052517 scottaharmon@gmail.com

Anna Hill Age 2 8 Newlin Rd Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 683-1650 (703) 772-0454 romanmountain@gmail.com

Kristina Hill WE 8 Newlin Rd Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 683-1650 (703) 201-2548 kristina.h.hill@gmail.com

Joan Kettelkamp 3rd/4th 7 Concord Ln Skillman NJ 08558 (908) 281-0374 (908) 812-3176 joan.kettelkamp@gmail.com

Anne Kuhn 2nd 16 Tanglewood Drive Titusville NJ 08560 (609) 737-6565 (848) 2020526 annekuhn@one.net

Kelsey Lambright MS 201 Loetscher Pl. Apt. 222 Princeton NJ 08540 (916) 342-6351 (916) 342-6351 kelsey.lambright@ptsem.edu

Jacq Lapsley K/1, MS 134 Mercer St. Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 240-1556 jacqueline.lapsley@ptsem.edu

Shana Lindsey-Morgan K --> 5th 122 Birch Ave Princeton NJ 08542 (646) 763-2531 (646) 763-2531 shana.lindseymorgan@gmail.com

Jennifer Manna K/1 57 Potters Run Princeton NJ 08540 (732) 803-9580 (732) 803-9580 brielilpeanut@aol.com

Cynthia Moorhead Preschool 135 Clover Ln Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 924-4391 CSMoorhead@yahoo.com

Olivia Moorhead Preschool 135 Clover Lane Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 240-7710 OJMoorhead@Yahoo.com

Lolly O'Brien Age 2 23 Fisher Place Trenton NJ 08618 (609) 306-3447 lolly.obrien@gmail.com

John Parker 3rd/4th 188 John St Princeton NJ 08542 (609) 851-2666 johnrparker5@gmail.com

\\NPCSRV01\Shared Folders\SHARED\Children ED\2019-20\Teacher Handbook\2019-20 Teacher Sub Youth Helper

mailto:madeline.baas@ptsem.edu


 2019-20 Teacher Substitute List

First Last Teacher Sub Address City ST Zip Home Phone Cell Phone Email

Janet Roman K --> 5th 16 Orleans St Princeton Jct NJ 08550 (609) 799-4275 janet@gmrinc.com

Betsy Ruddy Preschool 35 Harriet Dr Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 921-1638 ruddy@tcnj.edu

Michael Salita 5th 6 Winthrop Road Lawrence Township NJ 08648 (804) 833-2098 (804) 833-2098 salitamj@gmail.com

Colleen Santoro K/1 31 Donald Ave Kendall Park NJ 08824 (732) 259-5084 (732) 259-5084 colleensantoro@gmail.com

Kelli Smith Age 2 --> K/1 12 Cardiff Ln Hamilton NJ 08690 (908) 500-3848 (609) 433-6704 kelli.smith@otsuka-us.com

Elizabeth Steel WE elizabeth.steel@ptsem.edu

Jason Sterlacci MS 244 Hyde Park Road Somerset NJ 08873 (908) 230-1308 (908) 612-5618 jason.sterlacci@gmail.com

Sharilyn Tel K/1 11 Alexander St Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 924-8749 (609) 651-1148 martin.sharilyn.tel@gmail.com

Gordon Thomas Preschool 107 Randall Rd Princeton NJ 08540 (609) 924-2950 (609) 977-2950 thomasg@njit.edu

Kate Torrey WE 9234 Taylor Ct Princeton Junction NJ 08550 kathrynmtorrey@gmail.com

Carol Wehrheim 3rd/4th, MS 8 Ballantine Lane Skillman NJ 08558 (609) 759-3414 (609) 937-0212 carolaw1218@hotmail.com
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